DATA SHEET
©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2017
May, 2024 − Rev. 4
1 Publication Order Number:
NCP148/D
LDO Regulator - Ultra-Low
Noise, High PSRR, RF and

12
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Nominal Output Voltage Description Marking Rotation Package Shipping
NCP148AFCT180T2G 1.8 V
450 mA, Active
Discharge
T 270°
567JZ
5000 or
10000 /
Tape &
Reel
(Note 7)
NCP148AFCT250T2G 2.5 V V 0°
NCP148AFCT255T2G
(Consult onsemi Sales)
2.55 V 4 180°
NCP148AFCT260T2G 2.6 V V 90°
NCP148AFCT270T2G 2.7 V Y 0°
NCP148AFCT280T2G 2.8 V 6 0°
NCP148AFCT285T2G 2.85 V 4 0°
NCP148AFCT320T2G
(Consult onsemi Sales)
3.2 V T 0°
†For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging
Specifications Brochure, BRD8011/D.
7. Product processed after April 1, 2023 are shipped with quantity 10000 units / tape & reel.
Share Feedback
Your Opinion Matters
WLCSP4, 0.64x0.64x0.33
CASE 567JZ
ISSUE B
DATE 16 MAY 2022